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B4 Mo MR (A 6 FAE)
A R IRA UL R B K4 EX K
B [

A H N R INAGHE | HLAHE | Z51ES
R6.4.15 | SF64E L5 480,000 480,000
R6.4.1  |R—/L~ S5hE AE 1,130 478,870
R6.4.1 | B AZEHH (R6.5—R6.8) 11,000{ 467,870
R6.7.15 |#RifE R6.4H R6.7H%y 1,920 465,950
R6.8.8 |PCHT/&E i 6,661 459,289
R6.9.1 |PCHEA%E (fT&E ML) 113,600| 345,689
R6.9.30 [@fE% (473 ~8AFIML) 38,753| 306,936
R6.10.10 |ZEH#EEFERSWIETA—T 4 61,770| 245,166
R6.10.15 |5 Fn64E& T84 480,000 725,166
R6.11.4 |FZTH ¥ F2024inFk H 66,580 658,586
R6.11.28 [JEMZHARZIMR B OSET T AHE 13,260| 645,326
R6.12.12 |HifFf&ar—f(4H-104) 3,026| 642,300
R7.1. 15 |JRiE R6.10H R7.1H%» 1,980 640,320
R7.4.11 [{EBVRE 1EAL. Imd e 400,000| 240,320
R7.4.11 [@fE8 (OA~3AFIMS) 53,672| 186,648
R7.4.11 |HifF&=a—R>A1A-31) 2,319| 184,329

G 960,000f 775,671 184,329




